



# HP0-Y52<sup>Q&As</sup>

Applying HP FlexNetwork Fundamentals

**Pass HP HP0-Y52 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/hp0-y52.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Which HP device or port type can modify, read, and respond with frames that include 802.1Q VLAN tags?

- A. Comwaretrunk ports
- B. Comwareroute-mode ports
- C. ProVisionloopback ports
- D. ProVisionuntagged ports

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 2

A company wants to implement HP Intelligent Resilient Framework (IRF) at the access layer. Which switches could they use?

- A. two HP 5500 HI Series switches
- B. one HP 5412R zL2 Series switch and one HP 5800 Series switch
- C. one HP 5800 Series switch and one HP 5500 Series switch
- D. two HP 5406R zL2 Series switches

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 3

A network administrator adds a new VLAN in a campus network, VLAN 120. The administrator needs to set up a DHCP scope for this VLAN. The scope will include an IP address for DHCP clients and a default gateway address. An HP Comware aggregation layer switch acts as a DHCP server for this VLANs at the access layer. The administrator configures this on the Comware switch for the new DHCP scope:

```
dhcp server ip-pool 120
  network 10.1.120.0 24
  gateway 10.1.120.254
  expired 1 day
  quit
dhcp server forbidden-ip 10.1.120.250 10.1.120.254
dhcp server ping packets 2
dhcp server ping timeout 750
```

Based on this configuration, what else must the administrator configure to make the pool available to DHCP clients that send requests in VLAN 120?

- A. dhcp vlan 120



- B. dhcp server ip pool 120vlan 120
- C. dhcp enable
- D. dhcp server vlan 120

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 4

When configuring Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol (MSTP), how should VLANs be separated to perform load balancing?

- A. placed into separate instances
- B. configured with different priority values
- C. never configured with more than one VLAN per instance
- D. placed into separate regions

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 5

Which statement is true concerning spanning tree protocols and HP switches?

- A. ProVision switches use non-standard default cost values
- B. Comware switches have spanning tree enabled, by default
- C. ProVision switches, by default, auto-sense edge ports
- D. Comware switches use their serial number as the switch identifier in the bridge ID

Correct Answer: C

[Latest HP0-Y52 Dumps](#)

[HP0-Y52 Practice Test](#)

[HP0-Y52 Braindumps](#)